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Texvikeg Mpodraypadéc — Technical Data

Code 788: Xapti vyeiag @uAro-Dulro-Interfold toilet

tissue

TECHNICAL DATA - CODE 788

XAPAKTHPIZTIKA POAOY
ROLL PROPERTY

@OUA\a Xaptiov/Plies

ApBuog dUAwv nakétou/No Sheetsof
pack

Mnkoc¢ ¢pUANou/Height of sheets
MAdrtog avolkto/Widht open
MAdatocg kAstoto/width close
Fpappdpla ava tp./Basis weight
Kpemé/Elongation

Aeukotnto/Brightness

AvtoxN KOTA UNKOG OE EVEAKLOUO
Grab breaking strength (dry)
Avtoxn katd MAAToG o€ EVEAKIOUO
Strip breaking strength (dry)

Melkto Bapog /Gross weight
Motétnta/Composition

rkodppé/Embossed

Muotonowntikad/Certificates

KoAAa DUAAwv/Lamination
Y8atodiaAuto/water dissolved

Product photo

MONAAA
UNIT

[N.]
[N.]

[CM.]
[CM.]
[Cm.]
[g/m?]
[%]
[GE]

[N/m]

[N/m]

[Gr]

STD.

200

10.4
21
10.5
25
20
82

2000

1300

115

MIN.

195

10

24
19
80

1900

1100

105

90% pure Cellulose-10% RECYCLE

Nat/Yes

FCS-STD-40-009

ECOLABEL Eco paper toilet CODICE

36
SO.CAR.PI

OXI/NO

Nai/yes

MAX.

205

10.8

26
21
84

2100

1500

120

Ecalabel



